

## Syracuse University Scholarship in Action Merit Award Application

## Deadline: April 4, 2025

To be eligible to apply for a Scholarship in Action Merit Award, students must have:

- Entered the University without a merit scholarship from Syracuse University
- Completed two years of study at Syracuse University and achieve junior status next fall semester
- Earned an overall grade point average of 3.0 or greater
- Demonstrated Scholarship in Action during their time at Syracuse University

A rising junior who applies but does not receive a scholarship may reapply for his or her senior year. While students apply to their home school or college for the scholarship, their academic work in other academic units will also be taken into consideration in the selection process. Recipients will be required to meet the same academic standards that are required for other University academic and competitive scholarships.

Name	_ SUID
Home CollegeSYR.EDU email address	
Note: all communication regarding this program will be communicated using this email address. <b>Step 1</b> : Write a statement of 500 words or less describing how your activities since enrolling at Syracuse University demonstrate Scholarship in Action, include your name and SU ID. <b>Step 2</b> : List three (3) professional references	
Reference #1 NameT	itle
Reference #1 NameT Email address P	Phone
Describe capacity by which the reference knows the stu Employer, Faculty Instructor, etc.)	udent (i.e. Supervisor at volunteer organization,
Reference #2 Name	Title
Email address	Phone
Describe capacity by which the reference knows the student (i.e. Supervisor at volunteer organization, Employer, Faculty Instructor, etc.)	
Reference #3 Name	Title
Email address F	
Describe capacity by which the reference knows the stu Employer, Faculty Instructor, etc.)	

**Step 3**: Send this completed application, along with your written statement, before April 4, 2025, to: finmail@syr.edu